Resultat SPM i Golf 2017 i Granna :

Herrar Senior
Namn

1 Johan Molander

2 Anton Garpevik

3 Kristian Nilsson

Damer Senior
Namn

1 Malin Hedlund
Sandra Alrud

3 Ann Bolin

Herrar H40
Namn

1 Ulf Wilsson

2 Klas Olsson

3 Jonas Di6s

Herrar H50
Namn

1 Tomas Granlund

2 Thomas Persson

3 Klas Eriksson

Herrar H60
Namn
1 Hans-Olof Johansson
2 Johan Andersson
3 Mats Hansson

Herrar H70
Namn
1 JanLundgren
Arthur Andersson
3 Kenth Svensson

Damer D50
Namn

1 Lena Bostrém

2 Lena Matthijs

3 Stina Karlgrund

Klubb

Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Abbekas Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb

Klubb

Agesta Golfklubb
Partille Golfklubb
Boras Golfklubb

Klubb

Vaxjo Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Golf Uppsala

Klubb

Agesta Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb

Klubb

Kalmar Golfklubb
Vaxjo Golfklubb
Romeledsens Golfklubb

Klubb

Taby Golfklubb
Forsgardens Golfklubb
Hasselby Golfklubb

Klubb

Rya Golfklubb
Ulricehamns Golfklubb
Bedinge Golfklubb

R1
77
78
75

R1
82
85
88

R1
76
82
83

R1
76
76
78

R1
76
77
82

R1
84
93
106

R1
84
91
84

R2
73
74
77

R2
75
82
88

R2
78
81
81

R2
79
81
81

R2
75
79
79

R2
80
93
105

R2
88
86
95

Total
150
152
152

Total
157
167
176

Total
154
163
164

Total
155
157
159

Total
151
156
161

Total
164
186
211

Total
172
177
179



